THVOM

Naam

BRABANTIA S&L
BELGIUM

BUIJSSE PAINTING

CHIMIDEROUIL

DE BRUYN
INDUSTRIELE
LAKKERIJ

DE PLOEG
TECHNIEK

E. VAN RANST EN
ZONEN

GELAKT

HAROL CONSYST

LGTB METAL
FINISHING

MAHIEU SABLAGE
PEINTURE

METALCOATING

MVT

PACKO SURFACE
TREATMENT

PRODECOR
INDUSTRIE

ROMARCO
SONACA

SPC GROUP

TECHNOCHIM

V COAT

VANERUM BELGIE

VEPOLA

Kapeldreef 60, 3001 Leuven
+32 (0)16 40 14 20
https://www.vom.be

info@vom.be

Zoekopdracht: reinigen met detergenten

Adres

Stuifzandstraat 31

Spinnerslaan 3

Rue des Ayettes
20

Nijverheidsstraat
32

Waterbeemd 11

Industriepark -
Brechtsebaan 3

Nijverheidsstraat
z/n

1Z Webbekom
1025 -
Industrieterrein
1/3

Albertkanaalstraat
139

Rue Arthur
Vierendeel 12

Lochtemanweg 23

Centrum Zuid
3072

Cardijnlaan 10

Rue des Lutins
10-14

Baaikensstraat 17
Route Nationale 5
Jacobuslei 102

Avenue des
Artisans 36

Westlaan 268

Kleine
Schaluinweg 7

Regenbooglaan 5

Postcode

3900

9160

7011

2390

5705 DN

2900

3570

3290

3511

7110

3580

3530

8600

1190

9240

6041

2930

7822

3550

3290

3600

Stad

Pelt

Lokeren

Ghlin

Malle

Helmond

Schoten

Alken

Diest

Kuringen - Hasselt

Strépy-Bracquegnies

Beringen

Houthalen

Diksmuide

Forest-Bruxelles

Zele
Gosselies

Brasschaat

Ghislenghien

Heusden - Zolder

Diest

Genk

Email

info.belgium@brabantia.com

info@buijsse.be

info@chimiderouil.com

info@debruyn.be

info@deploegtechniek.nl

info@vanranst.be

info@gelakt.be

marketing@harol.be

info@lgtb.be

contact@mahieusablage.com

beringen@vangilscoating.be

info@mvt.be

marc.quaghebeur@packo.com

info@prodecor-industrie.be

info@romarco.eiffage.be

info@spc-group.eu

info@technochim.eu

info@vcoat.eu

info@vanerum.be

info@vepola.be

Website

http://www.brabantia.com

http://www.buijsse.be

http://www.chimiderouil.com

http://www.debruyn.be

http://www.deploegtechniek.nl

http://www.vanranst.be

http://www.gelakt.be

http://www.harol.com

http://www.lgtb.be

http://www.mahieusablage.com

http://www.metalcoating.be

http://www.mvt.be

http://www.electropolish.be

http://www.prodecor-industrie.be

http://www.romarco.be
http://www.sonaca.com

http://www.spc-group.eu

http://www.technochim.eu

http://www.vcoat.eu

http://www.vanerum.com

https://mapogroup.be/nl/



Naam Adres Postcode Stad Email Website
VERGO GALVA Industriezone 16 9770 Kruishoutem vergogalva@atkore.com http://www.vergogalva.be

WAAK

MAATWERKBEDRIJF Heirweg 125 8520 Kuurne info@waak.be http://www.waak.be



